
Index by Witness

Witness Issue Volume

Agut Corporate Cost Allocations 1
Agut Utility Allocations 1
Agut Merger Saving Adjustment for Operating Costs 1

Amdor Lead/Lag Study 2
Amdor Tariff Changes 2
Amdor Other Revenue 2

Bahr Extension Policy 2
Bahr Eastern System 2

Mikkelsen Employee Benefits 2
Mikkelsen Bad Debts Expense 2

Murry Cost of Capital 2

Petersen AAO 2
Petersen Rate Base Offsets 2
Petersen Prepayments 2
Petersen Unbilled Revenues 2
Petersen Payroll Incentives 2
Petersen Commission Assessments 2
Petersen Deposit Interest 2
Petersen Rate Case Expenses 2
Petersen TransUCU 2
Petersen Dues and Contributions 2
Petersen Advertising 2
Petersen Homeland Security 2
Petersen Payroll Taxes 2
Petersen Property Taxes 2
Petersen Revenue Requirement 2
Petersen Rate Base 2
Petersen Income Statement 2
Petersen Description of Adjustments 2

Siemek Merger Synergies 2

Stichler Payroll Annualization Adjustment 2
Stichler Materials and Supplies 2
Stichler Gas Storage 2
Stichler Customer Deposits 2
Stichler Customer Advances 2
Stichler Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes 2



Index by Witness

Witness Issue Volume

Sullivan Cost of Service 3
Sullivan Rate Design 3
Sullivan Weather Normalization 3
Sullivan Revenue Synchronization Adjustment 3
Sullivan Customer Annualization Adjustment 3
Sullivan Loss and Unaccounted for Gas 3

Tangeman Plant In Service Adjustments 3
Tangeman Accumulated Depreciation Adjustments 3
Tangeman Annualized Depreciation Expense Adjustments 3

Thomas Restructuring Adjustment 3
Thomas Injuries and Damages Adjustment 3
Thomas Write-off of Pre-2002 Miscellaneous Expenses Adjustment 3

White Depreciation Rates 3

Tariffs 1



Index by Issue

Issue Witness Volume

AAO Petersen 2
Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes Stichler 2
Accumulated Depreciation Adjustments Tangeman 3
Advertising Petersen 2
Annualized Depreciation Expense Adjustments Tangeman 3
Bad Debts Expense Mikkelsen 2
Commission Assessments Petersen 2
Corporate Cost Allocations Agut 1
Cost of Capital Murry 2
Cost of Service Sullivan 3
Customer Advances Stichler 2
Customer Annualization Adjustment Sullivan 3
Customer Deposits Stichler 2
Deposit Interest Petersen 2
Depreciation Rates White 3
Description of Adjustments Petersen 2
Dues and Contributions Petersen 2
Eastern System Bahr 2
Employee Benefits Mikkelsen 2
Extension Policy Bahr 2
Gas Storage Stichler 2
Homeland Security Petersen 2
Income Statement Petersen 2
Injuries and Damages Adjustment Thomas 3
Lead/Lag Study Amdor 2
Loss and Unaccounted for Gas Sullivan 3
Materials and Supplies Stichler 2
Merger Saving Adjustment for Operating Costs Agut 1
Merger Synergies Siemek 2
Other Revenue Amdor 2
Payroll Annualization Adjustment Stichler 2
Payroll Incentives Petersen 2
Payroll Taxes Petersen 2
Plant In Service Adjustments Tangeman 3
Prepayments Petersen 2
Property Taxes Petersen 2
Rate Base Petersen 2
Rate Base Offsets Petersen 2
Rate Case Expenses Petersen 2
Rate Design Sullivan 3
Restructuring Adjustment Thomas 3
Revenue Requirement Petersen 2
Revenue Synchronization Adjustment Sullivan 3
Tariff Changes Amdor 2



Index by Issue

Issue Witness Volume

Tariffs 1
TransUCU Petersen 2
Unbilled Revenues Petersen 2
Utility Allocations Agut 1
Weather Normalization Sullivan 3
Write-off of Pre-2002 Miscellaneous Expenses Adjustment Thomas 3



Index by Volume

Volume Witness Issue

1 Agut Corporate Cost Allocations
1 Agut Merger Saving Adjustment for Operating Costs
1 Agut Utility Allocations
1 Tariffs

2 Amdor Lead/Lag Study
2 Amdor Other Revenue
2 Amdor Tariff Changes
2 Bahr Eastern System
2 Bahr Extension Policy
2 Mikkelsen Bad Debts Expense
2 Mikkelsen Employee Benefits 
2 Murry Cost of Capital
2 Petersen AAO
2 Petersen Advertising
2 Petersen Commission Assessments
2 Petersen Deposit Interest
2 Petersen Description of Adjustments
2 Petersen Dues and Contributions
2 Petersen Homeland Security
2 Petersen Income Statement
2 Petersen Payroll Incentives
2 Petersen Payroll Taxes
2 Petersen Prepayments
2 Petersen Property Taxes
2 Petersen Rate Base
2 Petersen Rate Base Offsets
2 Petersen Rate Case Expenses
2 Petersen Revenue Requirement
2 Petersen TransUCU
2 Petersen Unbilled Revenues
2 Siemek Merger Synergies
2 Stichler Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes
2 Stichler Customer Advances
2 Stichler Customer Deposits
2 Stichler Gas Storage
2 Stichler Materials and Supplies
2 Stichler Payroll Annualization Adjustment

3 Sullivan Cost of Service
3 Sullivan Customer Annualization Adjustment
3 Sullivan Loss and Unaccounted for Gas
3 Sullivan Rate Design
3 Sullivan Revenue Synchronization Adjustment



Index by Volume

Volume Witness Issue

3 Sullivan Weather Normalization
3 Tangeman Accumulated Depreciation Adjustments
3 Tangeman Annualized Depreciation Expense Adjustments
3 Tangeman Plant In Service Adjustments
3 Thomas Injuries and Damages Adjustment
3 Thomas Restructuring Adjustment
3 Thomas Write-off of Pre-2002 Miscellaneous Expenses Adjustment
3 White Depreciation Rates


